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HR 891
Medication Therapy Management Benefits Act of 2011

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Mar 3, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Mar 14, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-bill/891 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] 
Party: Republican   •   State: WA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (62 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ross, Mike [D-AR-4] D · AR Mar 3, 2011

Rep. Griffin, Tim [R-AR-2] R · AR Mar 8, 2011

Rep. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV-2] R · WV Mar 15, 2011

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Mar 31, 2011

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Mar 31, 2011

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Apr 12, 2011

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN May 4, 2011

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA May 12, 2011

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC May 12, 2011

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA May 24, 2011

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ May 24, 2011

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA May 31, 2011

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-4] R · IA Jun 3, 2011

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Jun 3, 2011

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jun 14, 2011

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jun 14, 2011

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jun 16, 2011

Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] R · PA Jun 28, 2011

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Jul 5, 2011

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jul 8, 2011

Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] R · IL Jul 18, 2011

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX Jul 21, 2011

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Aug 5, 2011

Rep. Rahall, Nick J., II [D-WV-3] D · WV Aug 5, 2011

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA Sep 8, 2011

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY Sep 8, 2011

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Sep 8, 2011

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Sep 8, 2011

Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] R · OH Sep 8, 2011

Rep. Terry, Lee [R-NE-2] R · NE Sep 8, 2011

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-12] R · FL Sep 13, 2011

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Sep 13, 2011

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Sep 19, 2011

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Sep 19, 2011

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Sep 20, 2011

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Oct 5, 2011

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Oct 12, 2011

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY Nov 1, 2011

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Nov 1, 2011

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Nov 2, 2011

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Nov 3, 2011
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Nov 29, 2011

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Feb 28, 2012

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-19] R · IL Mar 7, 2012

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Mar 8, 2012

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Mar 19, 2012

Rep. Heck, Joseph J. [R-NV-3] R · NV Mar 29, 2012

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Apr 18, 2012

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH May 7, 2012

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT May 15, 2012

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA May 17, 2012

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jun 7, 2012

Rep. Miller, Brad [D-NC-13] D · NC Jun 19, 2012

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Jun 21, 2012

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Jul 12, 2012

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-5] R · IA Jul 19, 2012

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Jul 23, 2012

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Jul 23, 2012

Rep. Griffith, H. Morgan [R-VA-9] R · VA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Sep 10, 2012

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Sep 10, 2012

Rep. Bass, Charles F. [R-NH-2] R · NH Nov 28, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Mar 8, 2011

Ways and Means Committee House Referred to Mar 14, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

https://legilist.com/legislator/W000799
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000326
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000364
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000188
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001242
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001055
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000312
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000292
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000800
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001078
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000185
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001154
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000490
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000588
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000362
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000636
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000585
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000568
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000559
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000592
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000220


Summary  (as of Mar 3, 2011) 

Medication Therapy Management Benefits Act of 2011 - Amends part D (Voluntary Prescription Drug Benefit Program) of

title XVIII (Medicare) of the Social Security Act (SSA) to require that the annual comprehensive medication review include

creation of a personal medication record and a recommended medication action plan in consultation with the individual

and the prescriber.

Requires medication therapy management (MTM) services to include targeted medication reviews furnished person-to-

person by a licensed pharmacist offered at least once every quarter to: (1) assess medication use since the last annual

comprehensive medication review, (2) monitor unresolved issues, or (3) identify problems with new drug therapies or if

the individual has experienced a transition in care.

Increases the number of diseases and conditions for which beneficiaries may be targeted for medication therapy

management (MTM) services.

Requires a prescription drug plan (PDP) sponsor to identify a process, subject to approval by the Secretary of Health and

Human Services (HHS), that allows licensed pharmacists or other qualified providers to identify potential enrollees for

MTM interventions where such individuals are not targeted beneficiaries or are not otherwise offered MTM services.

Requires any MTM program to offer both comprehensive and targeted medication reviews to individuals dually eligible for

both Medicare and Medicaid (under SSA title XIX), regardless of whether they are MTM-targeted beneficiaries.

Requires a PDP sponsor to offer any willing pharmacy in its network the ability to provide MTM services.

Requires the PDP sponsor to reimburse pharmacists and other entities furnishing MTM services based on the resources

used and the time required to provide such services.

Directs the Secretary to: (1) establish measures and standards for data collection by PDP sponsors to evaluate

performance of pharmacies and other entities in furnishing MTM services; and (2) support the continued development

and refinement of performance measures.

Provides pharmacies and other entities that furnish MTM services with additional incentive payments based on their

performance in meeting quality measures established under this Act.

Actions Timeline

Mar 14, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Mar 8, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Mar 3, 2011: Introduced in House
Mar 3, 2011: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Ways and
Means, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions
as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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